
EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS 
OF HOLY COMMUNION 

NATIVITY BVM CATHEDRAL 
PHONE LIST 

Sondra Ahern 
Teresa Ballinger 
Sarah Barhonovich 
John Brauchle 
Belinda Corley 
Kathleen Coskey 
Susie Davis 
Dale Dorcik 
Dave Gentile 
Vicki Howard 
Colleen Kavanagh 
Danny Kavanagh 
Traci Kessler 
Helen Languirand 
Kalin Lloyd 
Janey Mattina 
Marcia Mayfield 
Gary Naab 
Nancy Powell 
Edith Richardson 
Harvill Richardson 
John Sherman 
Marianne Sherman 
Jim Shugart 
Melissa Stanfield 
Robert Stanfield 
Sandy Steckler 
Linda Stewart 
Sharon Tash 
Susan Toche 
Judy Trahan 
Gwen Vanderfin 
Danny Williams 

228-324-2143 
228-806-1909 
228-234-7747 
228-860-3284 
228-385-0856 
228-918-4803 
228-731-0791 
228-365-4057 
940-224-7142 
228-697-5960 
228-257-3388 
228-348-2405 
228-669-6171 
228-374-4232 
228-594-9811 
228-313-0607 
228-767-7959 
228-967-7559 
228-363-0528 
228-424-6608 
228-424-6608 
228-396-1888 
228-860-1427 
228-297-4217 
228-238-1301 
228-324-1117 
228-424-6885 
228-233-9193 
228-424-8389 
228-374-2724 
228-697-3747 
228-861-4972 
228-297-2159 

sondra.ahern@yahoo.com  
trosenm@yahoo.com  
biloxispring@gmail.com   
iabroccoli7@gmail.com   
bcorley@cableone.net  

davismomentum@gmail.com  
ddorcik@aol.com  
dgentileksu@gmail .com 
tatarnut@aol.com   
dannykavanagh1965@gmail.com  
dannykavanagh1965@gmail.com  
tkessler@nativitybvm.org  

kalinlloyd@yahoo.com   
jmattinal2@yahoo.com  
mmay0208@aol.com   
gnaab@msn.corn  
jwpowell@cableone.net  

mshermanslp@gmail.corn  
mshermanslp@gmail.com   
ishugart5@msn.com   
mooch13809@aol.com  
cksremover@aol.com   
sandysteckler@aol.corn 
lindastewart1106@gmail.com  
prissydz@yahoo.corn  
susantoche@gmail.com   
judy.trahan@gmail.com   
gvanderfin@bellsouth.net  


	Page 1

